SPRITZ YOUR WAY

CHOOSE YOUR BASE

Limoncello
Campari
Elderflower
Aperol
Montenegro

Topped with prosecco & soda 20




COCKTAILS

Naked Apricot
Maraska apricot brandy, rosato ramazzotti, orange juice,
simple syrup

Negroni
Gin, campari, sweet vermouth

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice

Hibisco
Rosato ramazzotti, cucumber syrup, prosecco

Espresso Martini
Vodka, kahlua, fresh espresso

Braziliana
Sagatiba cachaca, triple sec, watermelon syrup, lime juice

Margarita
Tequilla, cointreau, lime juice, simple syrup

22

21

21

21

21

22

20



WINE

SPARKLING

NV Il Follo ‘Prosecco Extra Dry’ DOC Glera 14 /59

Veneto, ITA
Notes of green apple, pear, and citrus, along with a hint of white flowers
and a touch of honey. The palate is light and crisp.

NV Calabria Family Richland Moscato 12 /49

Riverina, NSW
The palate has well-balanced sweetness with grapey sweet fruit flavours of
mangos and orange rind.

2021 Santus Franciacorta Brut (Italian Champagne) 109

Lombardia, ITA
Golden yellow, elegant, of great texture and persistence, with notes of ripe fruit
and citrus fruit. The palate is creamy, savoury and complex.

ROSE

NV Calabria Family Richland Rose’ 49

Riverina, NSW
Enjoy a vibrant and crisp palate bursting with fresh summer berries, classic
savoury notes and a refreshing finish.



WINE

WHITE
Light body

2023 Fontanavecchia Sannio DOP Fiano 65

Campania, ITA
Expressive and complex, offering a bouquet of ripe stone fruits such as
peach and apricot, along with citrus notes like lemon and grapefruit.

NV Calabria Family Pinot Grigio 14/ 56

Riverina, NSW

Enjoy lifted aromatics of lychee, pear and nectarine with hints of fresh
apple. Refreshing and crisp with tight acid and great length complimented
by a delicate finish

Medium body

2022 Valdibella ‘Ariddu’ Grillo 64

Sicilia, ITA
Notes of citrus fruits, particularly lemon and lime, alongside green apple,
and hints of Mediterranean herbs.

NV Okiwi Bay Sauvignon Blanc 14 /59

Marlborough, NZ
Flavourful and refreshing, with herbaceous intensity and tropical
characters of passionfruit and kiwi, with lingering citrus characters.

Full body

2022 Fattoria San Lorenzo ‘Gino Bianco’ Verdicchio 62
Marche, ITA

Mix of green apple, ripe pear, and citrus with a well-defined minerality and a
slightly nutty, almond-like quality.

NV Calabria Family Richland Chardonnay 13/ 54
Riverina, NSW

A fresh palate of buttery ferment characters, creamy yeast and vanillan oak,
finishing long, soft and well rounded.



WINE

RED
Light body

NV Pierre D’Amour ‘The stone of love’ Pinot Noir 13 /52
Riverina, NSW

Classic savoury notes with exotic spice. Red cherry fruit, silky texture,
moderate body, easy drinking with good length.

2022 Adalia ‘Laute’ Valpolicella DOC 65

Veneto, ITA

Lively and aromatic, with enticing notes of fresh red cherries, raspberries,
and hints of wild strawberries. Subtle floral tones, such as violet, are
complemented by delicate spices and a touch of earthiness.

Medium body

NV Belena ‘True Partnership’ Montepulciano 13 /59

Riverina, NSW
A characterful wine with an abundance of flavours. Attractive blackcurrant
and dark cherry aromas combine with hints of clove and dark cocoa.

2022 Fattoria La Striscia ‘Bernardino’ Chianti DOCG 14 / 60

Toscana, ITA

Aromas of ripe red cherries, wild berries, and plums, interwoven with notes
of dried herbs, violet, and a touch of earthy spice, such as leather and
tobacco.

2020 Cantine di Dolianova ‘Anzenas’ Cannonau 60
Sardegna, ITA

Flavours of dark fruit like plum and blackberry, accompanied by earthy
undertones and subtle spice.



WINE

RED
Full body

NV Calabria Family Richland Shiraz 14/ 59
Barossa Valley, SA

A well rounded palate with rich fruit flavours of dark cherries, boysenberry
and ripe plum.

2021 Andrea Oberto Barbera DOC 18 /72
Piemonte, ITA

Flavours of ripe red fruits dominate, supported by a lively acidity that is
characteristic of Barbera, giving the wine a refreshing lift.

2019 Andrea Oberto ‘La Morra Barolo DOCG 159
Piemonte, ITA

Flavours of red berries, black cherries, and a touch of wild herbs are
complemented by savory notes of tobacco, cocoa, and a hint of balsamic.



SPIRITS

WHISKY & SCOTCH
Johnnie Walker blue
Chivas Regal 12y

Johhnie Walker black
Johnnie Walker red
Jameson

Jack Daniels

Jim Beam

VODKA
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Absolut

GIN

Hendricks
Bombay Sapphire
Roku

25
1
12
10
1
10
10

12
13

13
10
10



SPIRITS

TEQUILLA
Patron Silver
Blanco 125

Sierra Reposado

RUM
Barcardi Carta Blanca

Havana Club Especial

BRANDY & COGNAC
Hennessy VS
St Agnes VSOP

LIQUEUR

Baileys

Frangelico

Campari

Fireball

Jagermeister
American Honey
Barbaresso Oyzo
Amaretto Disaronno
Sambuca black/white

Cointreau

14

10

10

1
10



BEER & CIDER

Peroni, 4.7% (Roma, ITA) 9
Peroni Nastro Azzurro, 5% 10
Menabrea, 4.8% (Piedmont, ITA) 1
Birra Moretti, 4.6% (Udine, ITA) 11

Corona, 4.5%

9
Heineken, 5% 9
Cascade light, 2.4% 9

9

Somersby Apple Cider, 4.5%

NON ALCOHOLIC

Mole Cola (Torino, ITA) 8
Classica, sugar free 330ml

Cortese Organic Soft Drinks (ITA) 7.5
Chinotto, aranciata rossa, limonata, peach ice tea 275ml

Noah's Creative Juices 6
Apple, orange, apple watermelon, blackcurrant guava 260ml

Mangiatorella (Calabria, ITA) 10.5
Sparking mineral water 750ml

Lemon lime & bitters 7



DOLCE E DIGESTIVO

Tiramisu

Cannoli alla Siciliana
Chocolate lined shell, Italian ricotta, pistachio, chocolate crumble

Chiacchiere Fritte
Fried pizza dough, icing sugar, nutella
Pistachio cream +4

Affogato

Vanilla gelato, espresso shot

Coppa Gelato
3 scoops of gelato

Amaro del Capo Calabria, ITA
Rosso Antico Bologna, ITA

Averna Sicily, I[TA

Amaro Montenegro Bologna, ITA
Limoncello di Capri Campania, ITA

Grappa di erbaluce Piedmont, ITA

HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso, macchiato, piccolo
Cappuccino, latte, long black, flat white
Ciobar Italian hot chocolate

English breakfast, camomile, green, peppermint, earl grey

Soy, almond, oat, double shot +.50

16

15

17

12

15

11

10
10
10

12

B o U1



