SPRITZ YOUR WAY

CHOOSE YOUR BASE

Limoncello Campari Elderflower Aperol Montenegro

Topped with prosecco & soda 20



COCKTAILS

Naked Apricot Maraska apricot brandy, rosato ramazzotti, orange juice, simple syrup	22
Negroni Gin, campari, sweet vermouth	21
Cosmopolitan Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice	21
H i b i s c o Rosato ramazzotti, cucumber syrup, prosecco	21
Espresso Martini Vodka, kahlua, fresh espresso	21
Braziliana Sagatiba cachaca, triple sec, watermelon syrup, lime juice	22
Margarita Teguilla, cointreau, lime juice, simple syrup	20

SPARKLING

NV Il Follo 'Prosecco Extra Dry' DOC Glera

14 / 59

Veneto. ITA

Notes of green apple, pear, and citrus, along with a hint of white flowers and a touch of honey. The palate is light and crisp.

NV Calabria Family Richland Moscato

12 / 49

Riverina, NSW

The palate has well-balanced sweetness with grapey sweet fruit flavours of mangos and orange rind.

2021 Santus Franciacorta Brut (Italian Champagne)

109

Lombardia, ITA

Golden yellow, elegant, of great texture and persistence, with notes of ripe fruit and citrus fruit. The palate is creamy, savoury and complex.

ROSE

NV Calabria Family Richland Rose'

49

Riverina, NSW

Enjoy a vibrant and crisp palate bursting with fresh summer berries, classic savoury notes and a refreshing finish.

WHITE

N HIIE	Light body
2023 Fontanavecchia Sannio DOP Fiano	65
Compania ITA	

Campania, ITA

Expressive and complex, offering a bouquet of ripe stone fruits such as peach and apricot, along with citrus notes like lemon and grapefruit.

NV Calabria Family Pinot Grigio

14 / 56

Riverina, NSW

Enjoy lifted aromatics of lychee, pear and nectarine with hints of fresh apple. Refreshing and crisp with tight acid and great length complimented by a delicate finish

Medium body

2022 Valdibella 'Ariddu' Grillo

64

Sicilia, ITA

Notes of citrus fruits, particularly lemon and lime, alongside green apple, and hints of Mediterranean herbs.

NV Okiwi Bay Sauvignon Blanc

14 / 59

Marlborough, NZ

Flavourful and refreshing, with herbaceous intensity and tropical characters of passionfruit and kiwi, with lingering citrus characters.

Full body

2022 Fattoria San Lorenzo 'Gino Bianco' Verdicchio

62

Marche, ITA

Mix of green apple, ripe pear, and citrus with a well-defined minerality and a slightly nutty, almond-like quality.

NV Calabria Family Richland Chardonnay

13 / 54

Riverina, NSW

A fresh palate of buttery ferment characters, creamy yeast and vanillan oak, finishing long, soft and well rounded.

RED

Light body

NV Pierre D'Amour 'The stone of love' Pinot Noir

13 / 52

Riverina, NSW

Classic savoury notes with exotic spice. Red cherry fruit, silky texture, moderate body, easy drinking with good length.

2022 Adalia 'Laute' Valpolicella DOC

65

Veneto, ITA

Lively and aromatic, with enticing notes of fresh red cherries, raspberries, and hints of wild strawberries. Subtle floral tones, such as violet, are complemented by delicate spices and a touch of earthiness.

Medium body

NV Belena 'True Partnership' Montepulciano

13 / 59

Riverina, NSW

A characterful wine with an abundance of flavours. Attractive blackcurrant and dark cherry aromas combine with hints of clove and dark cocoa.

2022 Fattoria La Striscia 'Bernardino' Chianti DOCG 14 / 60

Toscana, ITA

Aromas of ripe red cherries, wild berries, and plums, interwoven with notes of dried herbs, violet, and a touch of earthy spice, such as leather and tobacco.

2020 Cantine di Dolianova 'Anzenas' Cannonau

60

Sardegna, ITA

Flavours of dark fruit like plum and blackberry, accompanied by earthy undertones and subtle spice.

RED

Full body

NV Calabria Family Richland Shiraz

14 / 59

Barossa Valley, SA

A well rounded palate with rich fruit flavours of dark cherries, boysenberry and ripe plum.

2021 Andrea Oberto Barbera DOC

18 / 72

Piemonte, ITA

Flavours of ripe red fruits dominate, supported by a lively acidity that is characteristic of Barbera, giving the wine a refreshing lift.

2019 Andrea Oberto 'La Morra Barolo DOCG

159

Piemonte, ITA

Flavours of red berries, black cherries, and a touch of wild herbs are complemented by savory notes of tobacco, cocoa, and a hint of balsamic.

SPIRITS

WHISKY & SCOTCH	
Johnnie Walker blue	25
Chivas Regal 12y	11
Johhnie Walker black	12
Johnnie Walker red	10
Jameson	11
Jack Daniels	10
Jim Beam	10
WOD WA	
VODKA	10
Grey Goose	12
Belvedere	13
Absolut	9
GIN	
Hendricks	13
Bombay Sapphire	10
Roku	10
NONG	10

SPIRITS

TEQUILLA	
Patron Silver	14
Blanco 125	9
Sierra Reposado	10
R U M	
Barcardi Carta Blanca	9
Havana Club Especial	10
BRANDY & COGNAC	
	11
Hennessy VS	10
St Agnes VSOP	10
LIQUEUR	
Baileys	8
Frangelico	8
Campari	9
Fireball	9
Jagermeister	9
American Honey	9
Barbaresso Oyzo	10
Amaretto Disaronno	11
Sambuca black/white	9/10
Cointreau	11

BEER & CIDER

Peroni, 4.7% (Roma, ITA)	9
Peroni Nastro Azzurro, 5%	10
Menabrea, 4.8% (Piedmont, ITA)	11
Birra Moretti, 4.6% (Udine, ITA)	11
Corona, 4.5%	9
Heineken, 5%	9
Cascade light, 2.4%	9
Somersby Apple Cider, 4.5%	9

NON ALCOHOLIC

Mole Cola (Torino, ITA) Classica, sugar free 330ml	8
Cortese Organic Soft Drinks (ITA) Chinotto, aranciata rossa, limonata, peach ice tea 275ml	7.5
Noah's Creative Juices Apple, orange, apple watermelon, blackcurrant guava 260:	6 ml
Mangiatorella (Calabria, ITA) Sparking mineral water 750ml	10.5
Lemon lime & bitters	7

DOLCE E DIGESTIVO

16

Tiramisu

Cannoli alla Siciliana Chocolate lined shell, Italian ricotta, pistachio, chocolate crumble	15
Chiacchiere Fritte Fried pizza dough, icing sugar, nutella Pistachio cream +4	17
Affogato Vanilla gelato, espresso shot	12
Coppa Gelato 3 scoops of gelato	15
Amaro del Capo Calabria, ITA Rosso Antico Bologna, ITA Averna Sicily, ITA	11 8 10
Amaro Montenegro Bologna, ITA	10
Limoncello di Capri Campania, ITA Grappa di erbaluce Piedmont, ITA	10 12
HOT BEVERAGES	
Espresso, macchiato, piccolo Cappuccino, latte, long black, flat white Ciobar Italian hot chocolate	4 5 8
English breakfast, camomile, green, peppermint, earl grey	4